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1 Ahmad Rijani SS SS TS STS TS STS SS SS SS TS TS TS SS TS S SS STS TS TS TS TS SS TS STS SS STS

2 Ahmad Saufi S SS TS TS TS TS TS SS TS TS S TS TS SS SS S TS TS TS TS TS S TS S SS TS

3 Ahmad Ziyat Arrizki S SS TS TS S TS S SS S SS STS TS TS S S S TS STS S S S TS SS SS S TS

4 Aurida Sabila TS SS TS TS STS STS SS SS TS TS TS TS TS SS SS SS SS TS TS TS S SS TS SS SS TS

5 Camelia TS SS TS STS STS STS TS SS STS S TS TS STS SS S SS SS TS SS SS SS SS S SS SS SS

6 Hidayat Nor Sahid S SS S TS TS TS TS SS S STS S TS TS S SS S S TS STS TS STS S TS SS SS TS

7 Intan Nadilah S SS TS STS STS STS S SS SS STS STS TS STS SS S SS S STS STS STS STS TS STS STS SS STS

8 Khairun Ni'mah TS S S S TS STS TS S S S TS TS TS TS TS S S TS S TS S S TS TS S TS

9 Lailatul Fitriani S SS S S TS TS S S S TS S TS S S S S TS TS TS TS TS TS TS TS SS TS

10 M. Aditya Arifin SS S SS TS STS TS SS S S S S TS TS SS SS S S TS TS STS TS S TS STS S STS

11 M. Annabil S SS TS STS S TS S SS S STS TS TS S SS S S S STS STS TS TS S TS S SS TS

12 M. Fadliqul Ishbah S SS TS STS S TS S SS TS S S TS S SS S S SS S STS TS S TS S STS S STS

13 M. Fatwa yoga S SS TS STS TS STS SS S S TS TS TS S SS S TS STS S TS STS TS TS SS SS SS TS

14 M. Ihsan S S SS STS STS TS SS S S TS TS STS TS S S S TS STS TS TS S S S SS S S

15 M. Ikhsan Mufadhal SS SS S STS TS STS TS SS S STS STS TS TS S SS SS TS STS TS TS STS S TS STS SS STS

16 M. Ilham Akbar S SS S TS S S SS S S S S TS TS S S S TS S TS TS S TS TS S SS TS

17 M. Luthfi S SS TS TS TS TS TS SS S STS S TS TS S SS S S TS STS TS S TS TS S SS TS

18 M. Ramadhani SS SS S SS STS TS TS SS S STS STS TS TS S SS S S TS TS TS TS SS TS SS SS STS

19 M. Ramdani SS S SS S TS STS TS SS S SS S S S S S TS TS STS S S TS TS TS S S TS

20 M. Rezki Rizani TS S SS S TS TS S S STS TS STS TS S S SS SS S TS TS S TS TS TS TS SS TS

21 M. Ridha Rahmani S SS S TS TS TS SS SS TS TS TS TS S S SS TS TS STS TS STS TS SS TS TS SS STS

22 M. Risqan Nasyar SS SS S TS STS TS S SS TS TS SS TS TS S SS SS S STS STS TS STS TS SS SS SS TS

23 M. Subhan SS SS SS TS TS TS SS SS S TS T TS TS S S S S S TS TS TS S S S S TS

24 M. Tasya S SS TS TS S TS SS SS TS S TS S SS TS S TS TS S TS S TS TS TS TS SS SS

25 Muhammad SS SS SS TS TS TS S SS S TS TS TS TS S SS SS S TS TS TS TS S S TS SS TS

26 Noor Alya Oktaviani S SS S STS STS STS S S SS SS SS STS TS S S SS STS STS S STS S STS SS STS S TS

27 Noor Amirah Karimah TS SS TS STS STS TS TS SS S S S TS S SS SS S TS SS STS STS S SS TS SS SS STS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

28 Putri Rezky Anisa TS S TS STS TS TS S S TS S TS TS TS S S TS TS TS TS TS S S TS SS SS STS

29 Saidatun Hasanah SS SS TS TS TS TS SS SS SS TS SS SS TS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS TS SS TS TS SS TS

30 Salsabella Az-Zahra S S TS STS STS STS SS SS SS S S TS STS TS SS SS STS STS TS TS S TS SS STS SS TS

31 Sanainah TS SS TS TS STS TS SS S TS S SS TS SS TS SS TS SS TS TS TS TS STS TS TS TS STS

32 Silvi Sinditia S SS TS TS TS TS SS SS S TS STS TS TS TS SS S TS TS STS STS TS S TS SS SS STS

33 Siti Rahmah S S SS TS TS SS S S SS TS S TS S S SS SS S STS STS TS TS TS TS STS SS TS
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SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI



SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VB

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

1 Ahmad Rijani STS STS SS SS TS TS SS S STS TS STS SS TS TS TS SS TS SS TS SS TS

2 Ahmad Saufi TS TS SS SS TS TS TS S S TS TS STS TS STS TS SS SS TS SS TS STS

3 Ahmad Ziyat Arrizki TS TS S SS S S TS S S TS S STS STS TS TS TS TS SS S S S

4 Aurida Sabila STS SS SS SS TS TS TS SS SS SS TS SS TS TS TS SS S S SS TS SS

5 Camelia STS TS SS SS SS TS STS SS STS SS SS SS SS S S STS SS SS TS SS SS

6 Hidayat Nor Sahid STS STS SS S STS S TS S SS TS STS TS TS STS TS SS S SS S TS S

7 Intan Nadilah STS STS SS S STS TS SS S S TS STS STS STS STS STS S STS SS S STS SS

8 Khairun Ni'mah TS TS S S SS TS TS S S S TS TS TS TS TS TS TS S S S S

9 Lailatul Fitriani TS TS S S TS TS TS TS S TS TS S TS TS S S TS S S TS TS

10 M. Aditya Arifin TS STS SS SS STS STS STS TS S TS STS S TS TS SS S TS SS S STS S

11 M. Annabil STS STS SS S STS TS STS SS S S TS TS TS STS S SS TS SS S TS TS

12 M. Fadliqul Ishbah TS TS S TS STS TS S S S SS TS SS TS TS TS S S SS SS TS TS

13 M. Fatwa yoga TS STS SS SS STS TS STS S TS SS STS STS STS STS TS SS SS SS SS STS SS

14 M. Ihsan TS TS S TS TS TS TS S TS S TS SS TS TS TS S TS S S TS S

15 M. Ikhsan Mufadhal STS TS SS S STS TS STS S SS TS STS S TS STS STS SS STS SS S TS S

16 M. Ilham Akbar TS TS S S TS TS TS TS S S TS TS TS TS TS TS TS S S TS S

17 M. Luthfi TS STS SS S TS TS TS S S TS TS S TS TS TS S TS S S TS S

18 M. Ramadhani TS TS SS S STS TS STS S SS S STS S TS STS TS SS STS SS S STS SS

19 M. Ramdani TS TS TS TS S S TS TS S S TS TS TS S S S S TS TS S TS

20 M. Rezki Rizani TS TS SS SS STS TS TS STS S TS TS S SS STS STS SS TS S SS STS TS

21 M. Ridha Rahmani STS TS SS SS STS TS STS S S TS STS TS STS STS TS SS S SS S S S

22 M. Risqan Nasyar STS TS SS SS TS STS STS S SS S STS STS TS STS S TS TS SS S TS TS

23 M. Subhan TS TS S S TS TS TS S S TS TS TS S TS S S S S S TS S

24 M. Tasya TS TS S TS TS TS TS TS TS S TS S S TS TS S S S S S S

25 Muhammad TS TS SS S TS TS TS SS SS TS TS SS TS TS S TS S SS SS TS SS

26 Noor Alya Oktaviani STS TS SS SS S TS TS S S TS TS TS TS TS TS TS S S S TS TS

27 Noor Amirah Karimah STS STS SS SS TS STS STS SS SS TS STS STS TS STS STS SS TS SS STS S SS

No. Nama
SKOR SKALA KECERDASAN EMOSI



SKOR KECERDASAN EMOSI SISWA KELAS VB

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

28 Putri Rezky Anisa STS STS TS S STS TS STS TS TS S STS S TS STS S S TS SS TS TS STS

29 Saidatun Hasanah TS TS S S STS S S S S TS S S TS SS S TS S S TS S TS

30 Salsabella Az-Zahra STS TS SS S TS STS TS S S TS S SS S TS STS S S S S TS S

31 Sanainah TS TS SS SS TS TS STS SS S TS TS TS TS TS TS SS TS SS TS TS STS

32 Silvi Sinditia TS TS S SS TS TS TS TS S S TS S S TS S S S S S SS TS

33 Siti Rahmah TS STS SS S TS STS STS TS S S TS S TS STS S TS TS S TS TS TS
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